200m - Juniori

NR

21,05

+2,0

Halové M-SR juniorov a veteranov

BALOSAK Lubo$

(189) 200m - Juniori :: Beh D

#

1
2
3
4

St.¢.
(134)
(158)
(84)
(107)

Pocet pretekarov: 4
Start: 05.03.2017 14:46

Meno

KVASNICA Matej
JELINEK Rastislav
CANI Tomislav

BENDZELA Denis

Bratislava 05.03.2017

Startovna listina
Vygenerované 9. 5. 2024 o 1:41

Atleticky klub ZTS Martin

Nar. Klub / Krajina

2000 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
2001 AK Slavia TU Kosice

1998 AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava
1998 SK Vital Bratislava

Spracované programom AtletIS
Viac informacii na www.hrdosport.sk
© HRDO Sport 2015

SVK

13.05.1984

SB

24,67
24,47
24,31
24,37

PB

23,72
24,47
24,10
23,50

Rekordy
Praha

Start
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